Position Other Positions Held
Principal Middle School

Assist Principal Middle School
Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Counselor
Special Education Teacher (Sdc)
Special Education Teacher (Sdc)
Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Special Education Teacher (Sdc)
Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

K-12 Education Entity

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Department

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Total Wages

$129,469

$117,722

$110,696

$107,278

$107,002

$105,230

$103,892

$99,964

$98,866

$97,929

$97,802

$97,732

$96,404

$95,905

$95,436

$95,388

$94,832

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$12,773

$18,900

$19,932

$19,208

$19,752

$19,451

$19,151

$18,582

$19,074

$18,381

$18,839

$18,373

$18,221

$18,572

$18,524

$18,087

$18,275



Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Special Education Teacher (Sdc)

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Teacher On Assignment -
Instructional Coach Secondary
English

Middle School Counselor

Middle School Teacher

Special Education Teacher (Rsp)

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

$94,275

$93,698

$92,545

$92,415

$92,137

$91,980

$91,298

$89,414

$89,136

$87,308

$87,159

$85,003

$83,976

$82,122

$77,818

$76,635

$76,246

$74,949

$18,031

$18,154

$18,026

$18,390

$18,447

$18,142

$17,745

$18,071

$17,979

$17,799

$17,682

$17,483

$17,831

$17,575

$17,211

$18,342

$16,276

$11,973



Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Special Education Teacher (Rsp)

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Head Custodian

Administrative Secretary
Custodian

Campus Supervisor

Library Technician

Lead Night Custodian
Secretary-Middle School
Principal

Cafeteria Assistant Ill

Cafe Manager-Middle School
Custodian

Registrar

Campus Supervisor

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

$72,723

$66,352

$65,480

$60,955

$54,525

$52,123

$51,652

$48,463

$46,625

$46,020

$45,567

$42,689

$42,093

$41,640

$40,331

$39,943

$36,878

$34,101

$16,093

$15,838

$15,632

$9,686

$14,740

$13,982

$14,880

$16,733

$13,674

$6,042

$13,611

$11,317

$14,577

$5,007

$13,102

$13,294

$14,190

$12,453



Secretary

Bilingual Language Tutor

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Cafeteria Assistant Il

Middle School Teacher

Cafeteria Assistant Il

Instructional Aide

Middle School Teacher

Instructional Aide

Cafeteria Assistant ||

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Cafeteria Assistant Il

Cafeteria Assistant Il

Instructional Aide

Registrar

Crossing Guard, Health

Care Aide

Activity Supervisor

Activity Supervisor

Activity Supervisor

Activity Supervisor

Activity Supervisor

Activity Supervisor

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

$33,474

$30,898

$30,070

$29,692

$27,885

$23,658

$23,130

$23,045

$19,835

$18,051

$17,800

$17,159

$16,392

$14,417

$13,997

$13,023

$12,733

$11,889

$12,394

$4,324

$13,164

$3,570

$2,980

$6,958

$2,513

$8,214

$6,439

$7,698

$5,118

$8,205

$4,292

$7,043

$4,061

$4,187

$2,937

$6,281



Activity Supervisor

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Translator Clerk-Typist

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

Mira Loma Middle
School

$11,088

$10,156

$6,552

$6,252

$4,647

$0

$0

$0

$0

$5,154



