Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Middle School		Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$129,469	\$12,773
Assist Principal Middle School		Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$117,722	\$18,900
Middle School Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$110,696	\$19,932
Middle School Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$107,278	\$19,208
Middle School Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$107,002	\$19,752
Middle School Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$105,230	\$19,451
Middle School Counselor		Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$103,892	\$19,151
Special Education Teacher (Sdc)		Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$99,964	\$18,582
Special Education Teacher (Sdc)		Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$98,866	\$19,074
Middle School Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$97,929	\$18,381
Middle School Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$97,802	\$18,839
Middle School Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$97,732	\$18,373
Middle School Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$96,404	\$18,221
Special Education Teacher (Sdc)		Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$95,905	\$18,572
Middle School Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$95,436	\$18,524
Middle School Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$95,388	\$18,087
Middle School Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$94,832	\$18,275

Middle School Teacher	Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$94,275	\$18,031
Middle School Teacher	Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$93,698	\$18,154
Middle School Teacher	Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$92,545	\$18,026
Middle School Teacher	Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$92,415	\$18,390
Special Education Teacher (Sdc)	Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$92,137	\$18,447
Middle School Teacher	Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$91,980	\$18,142
Middle School Teacher	Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$91,298	\$17,745
Middle School Teacher	Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$89,414	\$18,071
Middle School Teacher	Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$89,136	\$17,979
Middle School Teacher	Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$87,308	\$17,799
Middle School Teacher	Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$87,159	\$17,682
Middle School Teacher	Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$85,003	\$17,483
Middle School Teacher	Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$83,976	\$17,831
Middle School Teacher	Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$82,122	\$17,575
Teacher On Assignment - Instructional Coach Secondary English	Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$77,818	\$17,211
Middle School Counselor	Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$76,635	\$18,342
Middle School Teacher	Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$76,246	\$16,276
Special Education Teacher (Rsp)	Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$74,949	\$11,973

Middle School Teacher	Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$72,723	\$16,093
Middle School Teacher	Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$66,352	\$15,838
Middle School Teacher	Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$65,480	\$15,632
Middle School Teacher	Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$60,955	\$9,686
Special Education Teacher (Rsp)	Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$54,525	\$14,740
Middle School Teacher	Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$52,123	\$13,982
Middle School Head Custodian	Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$51,652	\$14,880
Administrative Secretary	Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$48,463	\$16,733
Custodian	Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$46,625	\$13,674
Campus Supervisor	Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$46,020	\$6,042
Library Technician	Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$45,567	\$13,611
Lead Night Custodian	Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$42,689	\$11,317
Secretary-Middle School Principal	Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$42,093	\$14,577
Cafeteria Assistant III	Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$41,640	\$5,007
Cafe Manager-Middle School	Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$40,331	\$13,102
Custodian	Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$39,943	\$13,294
Registrar	Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$36,878	\$14,190
Campus Supervisor	Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$34,101	\$12,453

Secretary		Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$33,474	\$12,394
Bilingual Language Tutor		Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$30,898	\$4,324
Instructional Aide	Crossing Guard, Health Care Aide	Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$30,070	\$13,164
Instructional Aide	Activity Supervisor	Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$29,692	\$3,570
Cafeteria Assistant II		Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$27,885	\$2,980
Middle School Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$23,658	\$6,958
Cafeteria Assistant II		Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$23,130	\$2,513
Instructional Aide	Activity Supervisor	Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$23,045	\$8,214
Middle School Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$19,835	\$6,439
Instructional Aide	Activity Supervisor	Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$18,051	\$7,698
Cafeteria Assistant II		Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$17,800	\$5,118
Instructional Aide	Activity Supervisor	Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$17,159	\$8,205
Instructional Aide		Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$16,392	\$4,292
Instructional Aide	Activity Supervisor	Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$14,417	\$7,043
Cafeteria Assistant II		Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$13,997	\$4,061
Cafeteria Assistant II		Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$13,023	\$4,187
Instructional Aide	Activity Supervisor	Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$12,733	\$2,937
Registrar		Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$11,889	\$6,281

Activity Supervisor	Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$11,088	\$0
Instructional Aide	Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$10,156	\$0
Instructional Aide	Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$6,552	\$0
Instructional Aide	Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$6,252	\$0
Translator Clerk-Typist	Jurupa Unified	Mira Loma Middle School	\$4,647	\$5,154